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Special Number of Percent
Year PreK K 1 2 3 4 5 6 Education Students Increase Increase

1992 7,410 47,588 51,855 50,686 50,213 50,648 50,165 48,686 388 357,639 10,238 2.9%
1993 7,249 47,598 51,410 51,673 51,222 50,807 51,307 50,619 366 362,251 4,612 1.3%
1994 9,853 48,673 51,634 51,229 52,191 51,877 51,311 51,775 0 368,543 6,292 1.7%
1995 10,472 50,316 52,767 51,786 52,030 52,783 52,646 51,856 0 374,656 6,113 1.7%
1996 12,520 50,707 54,565 52,947 52,377 52,524 53,400 52,942 0 381,982 7,326 2.0%
1997 12,861 51,408 55,035 54,437 53,710 53,023 53,377 54,004 0 387,855 5,873 1.5%
1998 13,068 50,859 55,589 55,284 55,304 54,382 54,068 54,053 0 392,607 4,752 1.2%
1999 12,857 50,378 55,171 55,855 55,883 56,154 55,156 54,957 0 396,411 3,804 1.0%
2000 15,377 51,039 55,144 55,709 56,984 57,056 57,404 56,330 0 405,043 8,632 2.2%
2001 19,516 53,079 55,817 55,683 56,468 58,028 58,318 58,213 0 415,122 10,079 2.5%
2002 20,368 53,872 56,739 55,734 55,996 57,318 58,895 58,906 0 417,828 2,706 0.7%
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